Triatlon Senohraby - Celkové, 01.09.2019

# Jméno Zemé
1 PODESVA Patrik (2011) CZE
2 Sandova Tereza (2011) CZE
3 Rieger Antonin (2011) CZE
4 Vitkova Nela (2011) CZE
5 Hartmanova Tereza (2011) CZE
6 Douda Ondfrej (2011) CZE
7 Svobodova Tereza (2011) CZE
8 Rada Vit (2011) CZE
9 Bungani¢ Matéj (2011) CZE
10 Chmatalova Lucie (2012) CZE
11 Jedlicka Filip (2011) CZE
12 Chumakova Alina (2011) CZE
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Klub
BB RACING
BB RACING CERCANY

Progress Cycle

Elab

TJ Sokol Senohraby

COPR TJ PRESTICE

RORACE team Pysely

TISK Prague MG Karlin

Cas

00:09:25,00
00:09:37,00
00:09:44,00
00:09:45,00
00:09:48,00
00:10:13,00
00:10:19,00
00:10:51,00
00:11:43,00
00:12:37,00
00:12:47,00
00:13:47,00

Plavani



