

Triatlon Senohraby - Celkově, 01.09.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Podešva Patrik (2011)		BB RACING	00:09:25,00	---	---	---
2	Šandová Tereza (2011)	CZE	BB RACING ČERČANY	00:09:37,00	---	---	---
3	Rieger Antonín (2011)	CZE	Progress Cycle	00:09:44,00	---	---	---
4	Vítková Nela (2011)	CZE		00:09:45,00	---	---	---
5	Hartmanová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elab	00:09:48,00	---	---	---
6	Douda Ondřej (2011)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:13,00	---	---	---
7	Svobodová Tereza (2011)	CZE	COPR TJ PŘEŠTICE	00:10:19,00	---	---	---
8	Rada Vít (2011)	CZE		00:10:51,00	---	---	---
9	Bunganič Matěj (2011)	CZE		00:11:43,00	---	---	---
10	Chmátalová Lucie (2012)	CZE	RORACE team Pyšely	00:12:37,00	---	---	---
11	Jedlička Filip (2011)	CZE		00:12:47,00	---	---	---
12	Chumakova Alina (2011)	CZE	TJSK Prague MG Karlin	00:13:47,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 02.05.2026 17:27